
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name=
WILLOW LAKE FIRST SECTOR LLC; Date Recorded= 2016/12;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201612150004
56220

12/15/2016
08:08:57

WILLOW LAKE
FIRST
SECTOR LLC

Grantor DEEDS SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

38 60 Lot#:121
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 1

201612210004
65520

12/21/2016
09:46:53

WILLOW LAKE
FIRST
SECTOR LLC

Grantor DEEDS SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

38 60 Lot#:102
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 1

201612290004
73590

12/29/2016
03:25:37

WILLOW LAKE
FIRST
SECTOR LLC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SCOTCH
HOMES &
LAND
DEVELOPMEN
T GROUP INC

38 60 Instr
#:20161221000
465520

Lot#:102
Book:38 Pg:60
Sub:WILLOW
BRANCH
SECTOR 1


