Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Name= WILLOW LAKE FIRST SECTOR LLC; Date Recorded= 2016/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201612150004 56220	12/15/2016 08:08:57	WILLOW LAKE FIRST SECTOR LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			38	60		Lot#:121 Book:38 Pg:60 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 1
201612210004 65520	12/21/2016 09:46:53	WILLOW LAKE FIRST SECTOR LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			38	60		Lot#:102 Book:38 Pg:60 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 1
201612290004 73590		WILLOW LAKE FIRST SECTOR LLC	Grantor	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	SCOTCH HOMES & LAND DEVELOPMEN T GROUP INC			38	60	Instr #:20161221000 465520	Lot#:102 Book:38 Pg:60 Sub:WILLOW BRANCH SECTOR 1